Ni Putu Janiasih

Lusi Indah Sari

Margareth Vera Sonia Korassa
Ni Luh Sari
Friskillia Furi Purman

Reyhan Pascala Putra

Theona Cicelya Cristfredella Junior
Marsi Suanti R

Catur Yuda Efendi

Lidia Meillinia

Putu Yacob Kusumajaya

Gusti Andreas Dhika Wardana
Andy Sulaiman

Darlene Keanna Hostiadi
Garnetta Samara Putri

Bianca Derian Tauran

Bianca Derian Tauran

Jie Thin Tjhen

Tina Ayu Diah S

Christ Wilny Hwey Setia Budi
Ade Mayra Hosiana

Arjuna Imanuel Alterio Christian
Immanuel Satrio Wicaksono
Ariel Jeth Susilo

Navynia Mutiara Jelita

Siane Magdalena Angow
Lukas Triadi Tirtha Rahardja
Peter Winson Klemens Manuhara
Kevin Syahrial Oematan

Yefta Meiria

Michael Pedro Richie Kharisma
Ni Putu Teja Indra Wisnuwati
David Eryano Fergiantara
Marita Cut Nya Dien

Bryant Zeb

Marita Adin

Thung Kwei Mei (Memei)
Maximilian Christian Adam Belen
Hizkia Oetut Elyanto

Sherly Emilia Nona Theopilus
Dharmidiji

Christ Puji Prasetyo

Hari Subagiyo

Lim Hong Gek

Florencia Irena Hanna Siahaan
Amadeus Renaldy

| Kadek Ariyanto

Michael Yeremia Pattipeiluhu

01/05/1981
01/05/1997
01/05/1993
01/05/1981
02/05/1989
02/05/1999
02/05/2009
02/05/1998
02/05/1994
03/05/2000
03/05/1985
03/05/2010
04/05/1981
04/05/2011
04/05/2014
04/05/2006
04/05/2006
05/05/1965
05/05/1968
05/05/2011
05/05/1993
05/05/2020
06/05/1995
06/05/1999
06/05/1988
06/05/1983
06/05/1998
07/05/1997
07/05/1999
08/05/1989
08/05/2008
08/05/1972
08/05/1994
08/05/1982
08/05/2007
08/05/2023
09/05/1971
09/05/2009
09/05/1995
10/05/1985
10/05/1960
11/05/1998
11/05/1980
11/05/1973
11/05/2004
11/05/2002
11/05/1982
11/05/2007

44 tahun
28 tahun
32 tahun
44 tahun
36 tahun
26 tahun
15 tahun
26 tahun
31 tahun
25 tahun
40 tahun
15 tahun
44 tahun
14 tahun
12 tahun
19 tahun
19 tahun
60 tahun
57 tahun
14 tahun
32 tahun
5 tahun
30 tahun
26 tahun
37 tahun
42 tahun
27 tahun
28 tahun
26 tahun
36 tahun
17 tahun
53 tahun
31 tahun
43 tahun
18 tahun
1 tahun
54 tahun
16 tahun
30 tahun
40 tahun
65 tahun
28 tahun
45 tahun
52 tahun
21 tahun
23 tahun
43 tahun
18 tahun

FG 11
FG 14
FG 16
FG 21
FG 01
FG 09
FG 13
FG 19
CG Kaum Muda
FG 17
FG 19
FG 21
FG 03
FG 12
FG 10
FG 10
FG 10
FG 12
FG 15
FG 17
FG 18
FG 03
FG 02
FG 03
FG 16
FG 16
FG 08
FG 20
FG 08
FG 10
FG 16
FG 16
FG 19
FG 12
FG 19
FG 16
FG 18
FG 21
FG 04
FG 14
FG 03
FG 05
FG 05
FG 09
FG 10
FG 12
FG 12



Sugiyanto

Bening L. Osiyo

Domi Pirandawa

Herminiati

Listiani

Herminiati Herminiati

Fenty C.R. Mosal

Yonathan Arsianto

Maya Endrasar

Merryana

Melinda Yuliyan Medikawati
Clara Amelia

Martha Ristini

Sunariyah

Lilo Leano F.H

Lilik Iriangsih

Norine Maida

Try Widjayana

Yosua Aris Wibowo

Sandy Winarta

Ribka Christiana

Rachel Christiani

Lies Mirnawati

| Gusti Made Swardana
Marcy Erba Ines Tauran
Gusti Ayu Putri Sritini

Bryan Tambunan

Matthew Alan Wijaya

Eliyat Rudayadi Soleman
Eliyat Rudayadi

Menik Widji Lestari

Semion Hardi Subijanto Hostiadi
Gilbran Satrio El Joy

Delicia Theofilia Evangelista
Johannes Henry Mulia
Felistia Meita Setia Firmanni
Gde Ngurah Indraguna Pinatih
Mireno Paays

Yohanes Imanuel Budi Hutomo
I Nyoman Yohanannes Witja
Lukas Tejo Prasetyo

Yahya Kurniawan

Wasito

Adi Sukaton

Nikodemus Ferry

Obed Bettuang

Maudy Vania A

Sobir Loushine

| Gusti Ketut Astawa
Andreas Imanuel Wiwoho

11/05/1973
12/05/2018
12/05/1976
12/05/1962
12/05/1976
12/05/1962
13/05/1965
13/05/1967
13/05/1984
13/05/1964
13/05/1991
14/05/2002
15/05/1965
15/05/1964
15/05/2002
15/05/1960
16/05/2005
16/05/1973
16/05/1994
17/05/1981
17/05/2003
17/05/2003
17/05/1956
17/05/1959
18/05/1964
18/05/1987
18/05/1993
18/05/2009
18/05/1967
18/05/1967
19/05/1971
19/05/1983
19/05/2014
20/05/2002
20/05/1996
20/05/2014
21/05/1958
21/05/1969
21/05/1998
21/05/1965
21/05/1954
22/05/1990
22/05/1977
22/05/1977
23/05/1965
23/05/1987
23/05/2002
23/05/1979
24/05/1954
24/05/1996

52 tahun
7 tahun
49 tahun
62 tahun
49 tahun
63 tahun
60 tahun
57 tahun
40 tahun
60 tahun
34 tahun
23 tahun
60 tahun
61 tahun
23 tahun
65 tahun
20 tahun
52 tahun
31 tahun
44 tahun
22 tahun
22 tahun
69 tahun
66 tahun
61 tahun
38 tahun
32 tahun
16 tahun
58 tahun
58 tahun
54 tahun
42 tahun
11 tahun
23 tahun
29 tahun
11 tahun
67 tahun
56 tahun
27 tahun
60 tahun
71 tahun
35 tahun
48 tahun
48 tahun
60 tahun
38 tahun
23 tahun
46 tahun
71 tahun
29 tahun

FG 20
FG 01
FG 06
FG 10
FG 10
FG 10
FG 01
FG 09
FG 15
FG 18
FG 02
FG 17
FG 10
FG 11
FG 13
FG 20
FG 12
FG 16
FG 16
FG 15
FG 15
FG 15
FG 16
FG 18
FG 10
FG 16
FG 05
FG 14
FG 19
Fg 19
FG 10
FG 12
FG 13
FG 04
FG 12
FG 13
FG18
FG 10
FG 13
FG 16
FG 19
FG 16
FG 11
FG 21
FG 16
FG 04
FG 08
FG 21
FG 08
FG 18



Trisiana Kinarti Setiobud
Christie Angelyta
Yohanes El Roy

Sergio Javier Imanuel Hutomo
Bricia Cellie Zilvania Ang

Ester Melinda

| Gusti Gde Bagus Kurniawan
Maria Puspawati

Bricia Zilvania Ang

Rachel Sidney Tauran

Andy Lakimen

Putri Maria Purnama Sari

Sri Mulyani

Samuel Heru Subijanto Hostiadi
YB. Suko Cahyono

Si Luh Putu Adnyani

Dwi Listya Windartri. SE

Dyah Wuryaning Luhrini
Leonardo Wiranata Soesilopranoto
Cynthia Christirahma

Jovanto Handris

Richard Handoko

Hendrik Wadu
Zakharia Sugito Kurniawan
Linda Mulyasari

Henny Mirnayanti

Cicik Nurhayati

Yudaning Pamungkas Rini
Yohanes Hendrawan Sinaga

24/05/1942
24/05/2003
25/05/1987
25/05/2021
25/05/2020
25/05/1995
25/05/1998
25/05/1963
25/05/2020
26/05/2007
26/05/1975
26/05/2002
27/05/1983
27/05/1974
27/05/1968
27/05/1975
27/05/1973
27/05/1967
29/05/1998
29/05/1991
29/05/2000
29/05/1995
29/05/1981
30/05/1996
30/05/1988
30/05/1960
30/05/1970
30/05/1974
31/05/2000

83 tahun
22 tahun
38 tahun
4 tahun
5 tahun
30 tahun
27 tahun
62 tahun
5 tahun
18 tahun
50 tahun
23 tahun
42 tahun
51 tahun
57 tahun
50 tahun
52 tahun
58 tahun
27 tahun
34 tahun
25 tahun
30 tahun
44 tahun
29 tahun
37 tahun
65 tahun
55 tahun
51 tahun
25 tahun

FG 18
FG 02
FG 03
FG 13
FG 15
FG 16
FG 18
FG 20
FG 15
FG 10
FG 03
FG 16
FG 13
FG 09
FG 14
FG 15
FG 16
FG 18
FG 01
FG 12
FG 15
FG 15
FG 20
FG 13
FG 14
FG 15
FG 15
FG 18
FG 17



	Ultah Pribadi_Mei

